
 
 

  June  2021   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  

Grade 8 Exams  Begin 
 

Students can start 
wearing gym uniforms 

daily  

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Grade 8 

Graduation picture 

With Cap & Gown 

8  
 

9    Grades 2 & 3 Wm.  

Hall Library 

 
8th Grade Graduation 

5:30pm 

Congratulations Class 
of 2021!!  

10  
 Grades 6 & 7 Exams 

begin 

11  

Kindergarten Picnic 
day 

 
 

Last Day for After Care 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Teddy Bear Picnic 

PK3 & PK4 

15  
PK3 & PK4 

Ceremony 11:30 

16  
Kindergarten Ceremony 

11:30 

17  
Picnic Lunch 

Grades 1-7 

18  
   Report Cards 
 Last Day of school 

Mass 9:30am 
 

Dismissal 11:30 
 

19  
 

20  

 

21  
Summer Hours Begin 

Mon, Tues, Wed. 

 8:30am-1:30pm 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Office Closed 

25  
Office Closed 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  

http://www.pngall.com/fathers-day-png
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/

