June 2021						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 Grade 8 Exams Begin Students can start wearing gym uniforms daily	2	3	4	5
6	7 Grade 8 Graduation picture With Cap & Gown	8	9 Grades 2 & 3 Wm. Hall Library 8th Grade Graduation 5:30pm Congratulations Class of 2021!!	10 Grades 6 & 7 Exams begin	11 Kindergarten Picnic day  Last Day for After Care	12
13	14 Teddy Bear Picnic PK3 & PK4	15 PK3 & PK4 Ceremony 11:30	16 Kindergarten Ceremony 11:30	17 Picnic Lunch Grades 1-7	18 Report Cards Last Day of school Mass 9:30am Dismissal 11:30	19
IHappy Father's Day! ၨઢၨၨ	21 Summer Hours Begin Mon, Tues, Wed. 8:30am-1:30pm	22	23	24 Office Closed	25 Office Closed	26
27	28	29	30			